

---

**SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 14 by Senator Martiny

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 5, line 10, following "**member shall**" and before "**one**" change "**only be allowed**  
3 **to execute a reverse transfer**" to "**be allowed to execute a reverse transfer only**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 5, line 11, following "**time**" and before "**and**" insert ":",

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 5, line 14, following "**receiving**" and before "**the**" change "**system, and, on**" to  
8 "**system. On**"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 5, line 29, following "**is**" and before ":", insert "**both**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 6, line 2, following "**employment**" change "**, and**" to ":",

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 6, line 3, following "**(ii)**" and before "**with**" change "**The member complies**" to  
15 "**Compliant**"